
ITB No. 20-101263
Construction of Rainbow Park Amphitheater 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING

Pre-Bid Conference
Sign-In

June 25, 2020
11:00 AM

Name Department / Company Telephone LSBE? PRIME? E-mail

1 Faith Britton Construction Works Inc. 678.526.8189 x faith@cwiatl.com

2 Dwayne E. Cheatom
SKYLINE Engineering & 

Construction 888.706.0661 x x dcheatom@skyline-ec.com
3 Andrea Reese Headley Construction 770.253.8027 x214 x andrea@headleyconstruction.com
4 Terrell Lewis FS360, LLC 407.406.3662 X tlewis@fs360.com
5 Paul Jones Randolph & Company, Inc. 404.964.6381 x x jones.paul11@yahoo.com
6 Nancy Berlin Turner Construction Co. 470.432.4206 x nberlin@tcco.com

7 Richard Murrah
Diversified Construction of 

Georgia 678.705.4373 x bids@dcofgeorgia.com
8 Sherlyn Barfield CBI Intnernational Group, Inc. 404.315.9889 x cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
9 Roy Long The Corbett Group, LLC 770.947.2672 x scox@thecorbettgroup.net
10 Cait Lowe Trident Construction Group 678.621.4340 x clowe@tridentconstructiongroup.com

11 Laurie Petrill
Ward-Humphrey General 

Contractors 770.240.1889 x lpetrill@ward-humphrey.com

12 Chanel Rand
Lichty Commerical Construction, 

Inc. 678.732.9221 x estimator@lichtycommercial.com
13 Jerome Lee Hawk Construction LLC 678.565.5120 x x hawkbidding@gmail.com

14 Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov
15 Korita V. Slaton DeKalb County - LSBE dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov

16 Paige K. Singer
DeKalb County - Recreation, 

Parks and Cultural Affairs pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov

17 Jennifer Schofield
DeKalb County - Purchasing & 

Contracting jjschofield@dekalbcountyga.gov

PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL - CONSTRUCTION OF RAINBOW PARK AMPHITHEATER

DeKalb County Representatives and Project Consultants
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